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Top Ten Federal Health Citations

Tag

F880

F884

F686

F689

F684

F610

F812

F609

F580

F755

First Half 2021

Number
Description of Regulation of
Citations

Infection control program designed to
prevent the development and control the 109
spread of infection

Reporting to National Health Safety

Network 101

Services and treatment to prevent

and/or to heal pressure injuries 88

Facility is free of hazardous
environment/supervision and assistive 75
devices to prevent accidents

Care and services to attain/maintain

highest practicable level of well-being 69

Investigate/prevent/correct allegations

of abuse/neglect/misappropriation 61

Food stored, prepared, distributed, and
served in a manner that prevents 54
foodborne illness

Reporting of alleged violations 52

Prompt consultation with physician

following significant change in condition 43

Pharmaceutical services ensure
accurate acquiring and dispensing of 38
medications

Number of
Cites at
Harm or 1J

40

17

23

10



