Wisconsin Top Ten Federal Health Citations First Half 2021

Rank	Rank 2020	Tag	Description of Regulation	Number of Citations	Number of Cites at Harm or IJ
1	1	F880	Infection control program designed to prevent the development and control the spread of infection	109	7
2	2 (tied)	F884	Reporting to National Health Safety Network	101	0
3	6	F686	Services and treatment to prevent and/or to heal pressure injuries	88	40
4	2 (tied)	F689	Facility is free of hazardous environment/supervision and assistive devices to prevent accidents	75	17
5	8	F684	Care and services to attain/maintain highest practicable level of well-being	69	23
6	4 (tied)	F610	Investigate/prevent/correct allegations of abuse/neglect/misappropriation	61	2
7	9	F812	Food stored, prepared, distributed, and served in a manner that prevents foodborne illness	54	3
8	4 (tied)	F609	Reporting of alleged violations	52	0
9	7	F580	Prompt consultation with physician following significant change in condition	43	10
10	10	F755	Pharmaceutical services ensure accurate acquiring and dispensing of medications	38	0